
Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Wall 
Thickness

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/8”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”

SSL0.13SV
SSL0.25SV
SSL0.38SV
SSL0.50SV
SSL0.75SV
SSL1.00SV
SSL1.25SV
SSL1.50SV

.013”

.013”

.013”

.013”

.013”

.025”

.025”

.025”

1/16”
3/16”
1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
5/8”
3/4”
1”

11/32”
13/32”
5/8”
3/4”

1 1/4”
1 5/16”
1 3/4”
2 1/8”

250’
250’
250’
100’
100’
100’
100’
100’

100’
100’
100’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’

Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)
Silver (SV)

1.20
2.20
2.54
3.15
6.90
9.78
13.70
16.60

Stainless Steel XC gives full coverage on any 
application and slides onto hoses for that cus-

tom look.

• Virtually     
 Indestructible 304   
 Stainless Steel XC
• Won’t Discolor or Rust 
• Cuts with Shears or   
 Serrated Scissors
• Improves Burst    
 Strength of Hoses

Besides extreme toughness, braided Stainless 
Steel XC makes a decisive design statement, 
as in this line of high-end writing instruments 

from Porsche Design.

Braided Stainless  
Steel XC, Full Coverage 
On Any Application
Nothing protects hoses from wear and blowout quite like real Stainless Steel 
braid. It looks great in any application and is as strong as, well, steel. Custom 
hoses overbraided with stainless steel are expensive, selections are often limited, 
and production and delivery times can be an issue.  
 
Our new full coverage Stainless Steel sleeving, FLEXO STAINLESS XC (SSL), pro-
vides the same look and protection as custom built SS hoses at a fraction of the 
cost. Braided from 304 Stainless Steel filaments, Flexo SS XC resists all common  
automotive chemicals, salt water, and it won’t discolor or rust while providing an 
extreme level of abrasion protection on any application.
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