

Braided Stainless Steel XC, Full Coverage On Any Application

Nothing protects hoses from wear and blowout quite like real Stainless Steel braid. It looks great in any application and is as strong as, well, steel. Custom hoses overbraided with stainless steel are expensive, selections are often limited, and production and delivery times can be an issue.

Our new full coverage Stainless Steel sleeving, FLEXO STAINLESS XC (SSL), provides the same look and protection as custom built SS hoses at a fraction of the cost. Braided from 304 Stainless Steel filaments, Flexo SS XC resists all common automotive chemicals, salt water, and it won't discolor or rust while providing an extreme level of abrasion protection on any application.

- Virtually Indestructible 304 Stainless Steel XC
- Won't Discolor or Rust
- Cuts with Shears or Serrated Scissors
- Improves Burst Strength of Hoses



Nominal Size	Part #	Wall Thickness	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
			Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100'
1/8″	SSL0.13SV	.013″	1/16″	11/32″	250′	100′	Silver (SV)	1.20
1/4″	SSL0.25SV	.013″	3/16″	13/32″	250′	100′	Silver (SV)	2.20
3/8″	SSL0.38SV	.013″	1/4″	5/8″	250′	100′	Silver (SV)	2.54
1/2″	SSL0.50SV	.013″	3/8″	3/4″	100′	50′	Silver (SV)	3.15
3/4″	SSL0.75SV	.013″	1/2″	1 1/4″	100′	50′	Silver (SV)	6.90
1″	SSL1.00SV	.025″	5/8″	1 5/16″	100′	50′	Silver (SV)	9.78
1 1/4″	SSL1.25SV	.025″	3/4″	1 3/4″	100′	50′	Silver (SV)	13.70
1 1/2″	SSL1.50SV	.025″	1″	2 1/8″	100′	50′	Silver (SV)	16.60



Stainless Steel XC gives full coverage on any application and slides onto hoses for that custom look.



Besides extreme toughness, braided Stainless Steel XC makes a decisive design statement, as in this line of high-end writing instruments from Porsche Design.

1-973-300-9242 www.techflex.com

